FLUEREX
Contributing to the global
environment with energy
saving control.
Contributing to the global
environment with energy
saving control.
Analyzing the current state

Discontinue
PFK Series
How to order
Analog outputD
Switch outputC
Port sizeB
Flow rate range
402 0N25PFK
 Tester kit
How to order
A
*1: ‌�Only OUT2 can be used. The setting of OUT1 can be made,
but there is no output terminal.
*2: ‌�For this product, the sensor, monitor, cable and coupler are
included in the dedicated trunk case.
	 Product: PFK-(A)-(B) N0
A B C
Sensor for PFK-501 to 102 228 264 Rc1/2
Sensor for PFK-202 285 331 Rc1
Sensor for PFK-402 300 346 Rc1
Sensor for PFK-802 350 402 Rc1 1/2
Code Description
A  Flow rate range
501 25 to 500 L /min(normal)
102 50 to 1000 L /min(normal)
202 100 to 2000 L /min(normal)
402 200 to 4000 L /min(normal)
802 400 to 8000 L /min(normal)
B  Port size
Flow rate range 501 102 202 402 802
15 Coupler for 15 A
25 Coupler for 25A
40 Coupler for 40A
C  Switch output
N NPN transistor output   *1
D  Analog output
0 0 to 5 VDC
[Example of model No.]
PFK-402-25N0
A	 Flow rate range	: 200 to 4000 L/min (normal)
B	 Port size	 : Coupler for 25 A
C	 Switch output	 : NPN transistor output
D	 Analog output	 : 0 to 5 VDC
Precautions for model No. selection
Dimensions
 PFK
Sensor section
    Case
Tester kit PFK Series
Planned for end of production March 2022.
A
B
C
Coupler
24
5
Switch output terminal (OUT2)
Analog output terminal
Grip
389 220
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ

MainFiltr
Dischrg
etc
Ending
1363
Discontinue
Pneumatic flow sensor for
compressed air
Series
variation
[FLUEREX pneumatic flow sensor PF Series]
FLUEREX flow sensor PF/model No. series variation
Flow rate range   L/min(normal)
Display separated
PFD Transportation measuring tester kit
PFD-501 PFK-501 25 500
PFD-102 PFK-102 50 1,000
PFD-202 PFK-202 100 2,000
PFD-402 PFK-402 200 4,000
PFD-802 PFK-802 400 8,000
PFD-163 800 16,000
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)